AQUA-MINI Series Centrifugal Pump
Installation & Operating Instructions
Keep this manual for future reference.
AMU012TP/AMU012P/AMU016TP/AMU016P/AMU020TP/AMU020P PUMP PARTS FOR AQUA-MINI
     WARNINGS:
NOTICE:
Pump suction and discharge connections have moulded in thread stops, DO NOT try to tighten
beyond these Stops.

4 01111103 Diffuser 1 13 01321019 Fan Cover 1
5
01311045 Impeller(AMU012T/AMU012)(220V/50Hz) 1
14
04016036 Capacitor for AMU012T/AMU012 AMU016T/AMU016 (220V/50Hz ) 1
01311046 Impeller(AMU016T/AMU016)(220V/50Hz) 1 04016030 Capacitor for AMU020T/AMU020(220V/60Hz) 1
01311044 Impeller(AMU020T/AMU020)(220V/50Hz) 1 15 02020048 Cover Slinger 1
01311051 Impeller(AMU012T/AMU012)(220V/60Hz) 1 16 03011007 Screw for cable Box 4
01311045 Impeller(AMU016T/AMU016)(220V/60Hz) 1 17 01321018 Cable Box 1
01311046 Impeller(AMU020T/AMU020)(220V/60Hz) 1 18 02020012 Slinger for cable Box 1
6 04015002 1/2″Mechanical seal 1 19 04015041 PCB (for AMU012T AMU016T AMU020T) 1
7 02020011 O-Ring for flange 1 20 03011100 Screw 4
8 01021069 Flange 1 21 01111102 Base 1
9 01021068 Nut for body 1 22 03011006 Screw for base 1
CODE MODEL NO HORSE POWER TIMER PRE-FILTER
88028419   AMU012TP 0.12hp √ √
88027519   AMU012T 0.12hp √
88027819   AMU012P 0.12hp √
88028119   AMU012 0.12hp
88028420   AMU016TP 0.16hp √ √
88027520   AMU016T 0.16hp √
88027820   AMU016P 0.16hp √
88028120   AMU016 0.16hp
88028401   AMU020TP 0.20hp √ √
88027501   AMU020T 0.20hp √
88027801   AMU020P 0.20hp √
88028101   AMU020 0.20hp